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Monitor Acc Arm Tallo
MODULAR/2MS Srebrny
8614001 Fellowes

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Liczba ekranéw

Wymiary

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Kolor

TMC
ManufacturerCode

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Pasuje do rozmiaréw ekranéw
llos¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800

357,79 zt

Dostepny

24 godziny

1388991

043859753000

2

15.00 x 66.00 x 32.00 cm
0.03898 cubm

8.6 kg

MAS

35cm

16.5cm

0.675
Srebrny
Tak
8614001

www.fellowes.com/gb/en/pro
ducts/product-details.aspx?p
rod=UK-8614001&cat=WORK
SPACE-MANAGEMENT&subca
t=MONITOR-
ARMS&tercat=TALLO

32"

1

4.6 kg
83021000

67.5cm

8.6 kg
0.35
0.165
8614001
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Zestaw gtoSnoméwiacy Tak
Bluetooth

Opis produktu
Tallo Modular™ 2MS Silver

e Experience perfect harmony through dynamic design and ergonomic excellence with our award winning range

¢ Dynamic gas spring movement helping you to reduce eye, neck and back strain and work in comfort

e Telescopic sliders allow for seamless alignment of multiple screens without taking up valuable desk space

e Awarded Ergonomic Excellence by Fira International

¢ Independently tested to meet ergonomic requirements outlined in European Health and Safety Legislation: EN ISO
9241-5

¢ Increase your productivity with dual screen working - holds two screens between 1 - 9kg and 32" each
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